Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245K ARROW LAKE BOX

CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P BOX

CORE 1i7-12700KF 3.60Ghz 25MB 1700p 12.Nesil
FANSIZ BOX

CORE ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P BOX

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

Fiyat

399,00 USD

299,00 USD

325,00 USD

456,00 USD



